Date

03/05/2022
11/05/2022
13/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
20/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022

Ref

Warwick DC

British Gas

SW PLC Stakehold
ZenZero

Payroll

PAYE

Defib Machine

NS Booth

Amberol

NFU Mutual

Chris Gibbs
Unlocking Warwick
Michael Civic Robes
Thomas Fox Lands

May 2022 - Payments Over £500

Details

Rent and Rates
Electric

Pension

IT Costs

Salaries

PAYE

Defib (CIL)
Bunting & Xmas Lights
Warwick in Bloom
Insurance

Office Painting
TIC Ticket Sales
Mayoral Hat
Churchyard Costs

Net

1,833.00
446.32
1,436.24
508.84
13,370.53
3,181.67
566.50
1,176.00
1,900.08
630.46
500.00
918.00
487.00
1,002.96

27,957.60

VAT

0.00
89.27
0.00
101.80
0.00
0.00
83.30
235.20
380.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
97.40
200.58

1,187.57

Gross

1,833.00
535.59
1,436.24
610.46
13,370.53
3,181.67
649.80
1,411.20
2,280.10
630.46
500.00
918.00
584.40
1,203.54

29,144.99




